Set out below is Havilah Resources’ reviewed balance sheet as at 31 January 2014 and its proforma balance sheet at
31 January 2014, incorporating transactions as set out below.

The proforma balance sheet shows Havilah Resources’ financial position on the assumption that the full subscription
is taken up under the Offer. The accounting policies adopted in preparation of the pro forma balance sheet are
consistent with the policies adopted for the year ended 31 July 2013.

The proforma balance sheet as at 31 January 2014 reflects the completion of the issue of New Shares under the Offer
(approximately 30,083,509 New Shares at $0.14 for $4,211,691 and includes expenses of the Rights Issue of
$150,000) as though it had taken place on 31 January 2014, the date of the last reviewed balance sheet.

For the purpose of the preparation of the proforma financial information, exploration and corporate expenditure since
31 January 2014, which amounted to $1,062,000 for the three months ended 30 April 2014, has not been taken into
account.

The proforma balance sheet has not been subject to an audit or review.

11

31 January 2014

Adjustments

31 January 2014

Proforma
  $ $ $

Current Assets
Cash and cash equivalents 3,499,808 4,061,691 7,561,499
Trade and other receivables 86,990 - 86,990
Other  13,219 - 13,219

Total Current Assets 3,600,017 4,061,691 7,661,708

Non Current Assets
Exploration and evaluation expenditure 36,350,455 - 36,350,455
Other financial assets 642,417 - 642,417
Plant and equipment 1,163,801 - 1,163,801

Total Non Current Assets 38,156,673 - 38,156,673

TOTAL ASSETS 41,756,690 4,061,691 45,818,381

Current Liabilities

Trade and other payables 507,180 - 507,180

Borrowings 12,605 - 12,605

Provisions 523,685 - 523,685

Total Current Liabilities 1,043,470 - 1,043,470

Non Current Liabilities
Borrowings 39,642 - 39,642
Provisions 21,587 - 21,587
Other liability 500,513 - 500,513

Total Non Current Liabilities 561,742 - 561,742

TOTAL LIABILITIES 1,605,212 - 1,605,212

NET ASSETS 40,151,478 4,061,691 44,213,169

Equity
Issued capital 52,328,811 4,061,691 56,390,502
Reserves 8,986,423 - 8,986,423
Accumulated losses (21,163,756) - (21,163,756)
TOTAL EQUITY 40,151,478 4,061,691 44,213,169

12

5  ABOUT THE COMPANY’S  PRIORITY PROJECTS

Exploration

Havilah Resources retains 100% ownership of a large (>8,000 km2) tenement holding that is prospective for a variety
of minerals. Numerous exploration targets have been identified and successful future drilling programs could expand
known resources and add further value to the current project portfolio. Mineral exploration is a high risk undertaking,
and there can be no assurance that the funds from the Rights Issue that are applied towards exploration will result in
the discovery of an economic deposit. Havilah Resources has on-going exploration expenditure commitments in order